:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8015408

Dec 19, 2023 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 250,481 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 663199 - 0.017455884 ETH®
38.60 USD

2 663200 - 0.017462864 ETH®
38.61 USD

3 663201 - 0.017485081 ETH®
38.66 USD

4 663202 - 0.017472519 ETH®
38.63 USD

S 663203 - 0.017452812 ETH®
38.59 USD

6 663204 - 0.059551151 ETH®
131.69 USD

7 663205 - 0.017477864 ETH®
38.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8015408
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/250481
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663199
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663200
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663201
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663202
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663203
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663204
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663205

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

663207

663208

663211

663212

663213

663214

663215

Validator Id

946593

Amount

- 0.017475421
38.64 USD

- 0.017451512
38.59 USD

- 0.017357542
38.38 USD

- 0.059491656
131.55 USD

- 0.017442507
38.57 USD

- 0.017428828
38.54 USD

- 0.017505579
38.71 USD

- 0.017432969
38.55 USD

- 0.017450423
38.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.042081190
93.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663207
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663208
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663209
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663210
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663211
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663212
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663213
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663214
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/663215
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546593

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



