

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 10:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8015408</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 19, 2023 · 18:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>250,481</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>663199</u>	- 0.017455884 ETH ⊘ 38.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>663200</u>	- 0.017462864 ETH ⊗ 38.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>663201</u>	- 0.017485081 ETH ⊘ 38.66 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>663202</u>	- 0.017472519 ETH ⊘ 38.63 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>663203</u>	- 0.017452812 ETH ⊘ 38.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>663204</u>	- 0.059551151 ETH 📀 131.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>663205</u>	- 0.017477864 ETH ⊘ 38.65 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>663207</u>	- 0.017475421 ETH 🐼 38.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>663208</u>	- 0.017451512 ETH ③ 38.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>663209</u>	- 0.017357542 ETH ③ 38.38 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>663210</u>	- 0.059491656 ETH ③ 131.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>663211</u>	- 0.017442507 ETH ③ 38.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>663212</u>	- 0.017428828 ETH ⊘ 38.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>663213</u>	- 0.017505579 ETH ⊘ 38.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>663214</u>	- 0.017432969 ETH ③ 38.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>663215</u>	- 0.017450423 ETH 🐼 38.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	546593

+ 0.042081190 ETH ↔ 93.05 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.